For Board of DIRECTOR - Vote for TWO

EDDIE GROOM 73

AUSTIN MYERS 57

MIKE KLENKE 92

KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL DISTRICT

Proposition K.I.D.S.

YES 3

NO 1

Shall the Board of Education of the Kingston K-14 School District of Washington 

County, Missouri, borrow money in the amount of One Million One Hundred 

Thousand Dollars ($1,100,000), resulting in no estimated increase to the debt service 

property tax levy, for the purpose of providing funds to complete student safety and 

energy efficiency improvements and renovations of infrastructure including roofs, 

HVAC, energy control, and security at the High School, Junior High School,